SOLIDS

LOUVERED

NOTES

r

19.00
RACKMOUNT

CS1918350S
CS1918700S
CS1924350S
CS1924700S

CS1918350S
CS1918700S
CS1924350S
CS1924700S

MANUFACTURING CO.

CANTILEVER SHELVES

24.00
RACKMOUNT

CS2418350S
CS2418700S
CS2424350S
CS2424700S

CS2418350S
CS2418700S
CS2424350S
CS2424700S

- Attaches to only one pair of mounting angles.
- Finish is painted any standard Pepco color

. Material is 16 ga. steel.
- The shelf is supplied with 10-32 mounting hardware standard.

DESCRIPTION

CANTILEVER SOLID SHELF 3.50 HIGH
CANTILEVER SOLID SHELF 7.00 HIGH
CANTILEVER SOLID SHELF 3.50 HIGH
CANTILEVER SOLID SHELF 7.00 HIGH

CANTILEVER LOUVERED SHELF 3.50 HIGH
CANTILEVER LOUVERED SHELF 7.00 HIGH
CANTILEVER LOUVERED SHELF 3.50 HIGH
CANTILEVER LOUVERED SHELF 7.00 HIGH

210 E. Evergreen Ave.

Somerdale, NJ 08083-0160

phone: 856-783-3700

email: sales@pepcosheetmetal.com

WEIGHT SHELF
CAPACITY OVERALL

(LBS) DEPTH
60 18.00

75 18.00

60 24.00

75 24.00

60 18.00

75 18.00

60 24.00

75 24.00




